OISTRIBUTION EARTA FE FILE U.S.U.S. LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER OAS OFFIRATOR

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

LAND OFFICE	NE COLOR OF THE CO					
TRANSPORTER GAS	AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS					
PROBATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSF	ORT OIL AND WATORAL GAS				
C4 oralat						
CONOCO INC.						
P.O. Box 460, Hobb	s. NM 88240					
Reason(s) for liling (Check proper tox		Other (Please explain)				
New Well	Change in Transporter of:					
Recompletion	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Condens	ante U				
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner						
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE		se Lease No.			
Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, including to	rmation Kind of Lea	ral or Fee LC-031695B			
Warren Unit Tubb Btry 6	86 Warren Tubb	, J.				
Location T 1650	Feet From The South Line	and 890 Feet From	The East			
Unit Letter 1 : 1030	Feet From The Bouch Line	, and, ret , res.				
Line of Section 29 T.	whilip 20S Range 3	8E , NMPM,	Lea County			
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S Address (Give address to which appi	coved conv of this form is to be sent)			
Name of Authorized Transporter of C1	cr Condensate [_]	Address (Give Buaress to which opposite				
Conoco Inc. Surface Transportation Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas X or Dry Gas		P.O. Box 2587, Hobbs Acciress (Give address to which appr	coved copy of this form is to be sent)			
	5.11q/1000 0.10 (A)	P.O. Box 67, Monumen				
Warren Petroleum	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas octually connected?	/hen			
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	P 20 20S 38E	Yes	6-28-32			
11 this production is commingled wi	ith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:				
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Resty, Diff, Resty,			
Designate Type of Completi		X				
	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.			
Date Spudded 1-4-82	5-6-82	9325'	7100'			
Lievations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)		Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth. 6714			
3525' GR	Tubb	6504	Depth Casing Shoe			
Perforations Tubb 6504' -	67041		8600'			
Tubb 6504' -		CEMENTING RECORD				
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT			
17 1/2"	13 3/8"	1448'	1232 sx			
8 3/4"	7''	8600'	4580 sx			
	2 7/8"	6714'				
		1	il and must be squal to pressess top allow			
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be of able for this de	(ter recovery of total volume of load of pth or be for full 24 hours)	il and must be equal to or exceed top allow			
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	lift, etc.)			
5-20-82	6-4-82	Pumping				
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size			
24			Gas-MCF			
Actual Prod. During Test	C41-Bble.	22	3			
31	9					
CAC NEVY						
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Langth of Tast	Bals. Condensute/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate			
			Choke Sixe			
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shat-11)	Cosing Pressure (Shut-in)	Chora sira			
		DIL CONCEDV	ATION DIVISION			
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN		APPROVED.	ATION DIVISION			
the hallance	regulations of the Oil Conservation hand that the information given					
mpove is true and complete to th	e best of my knowledge and belief.	ORIGIN 0.1389 3887 3.00	7 (4.1			
		TITLE - SISTERS 1 5	TIPO			
		This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.				
Later and the	The state of the s	1	investe for a prody drilled or despense			
(Signature)		well, this form must be accompanied by a talusation of the deviation well, this form must be accompanied by a talusation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with fill.				
Administrative S		Att mentions of this form	must be filled out completely for allow			
Tuminiotiative so	(ile)	to the on new and recomplated	#V 6; 11 H •			
August 9, 1982		it want comme or number, or trains	II. III, and VI for changes of owner content or other such thange of condition			
. (1	06(4)	Separate Forms C-101 m	mat he filed for each pool in multiply			
		H completed wells.				

LOCATION So		29S, R38E,	Lea County	xas give S, BLK, SUR	V. and TWP)
OPERATORC	ONOCO,	Inc.			
DRILLING CON	TRACTO	OR <u>Mo</u> R	ANCO		
The unders drilling contra deviation tests	ctor wh	o drilled t	he above-d	e is an authorized rep escribed well and that esults:	resentative of the he has conducted
Degrees and D	Pepth	Degrees a	nd Depti	Degrees and Depth	Degrees and Depth
3/4	196_	1	5,650		
3/4	710	1/4	6,102		
1 1	,177	3/4	6,559		
3/4 1	,448	3/4	7,059		
1/4 1	,961	3/4	7,590		
1/4 2	,467	3/4	8,087		
1/4 2	,707				
3/4 3	,206	-			
1 3	,710				
1 4	,250				
1/4 4	,750				
1 5	,150				
		Drilli	ng Contrac	tor MORANCO	
			•	By Leen	Gellent
Subscribed an	nd swor:	n to before	me this /	Jerry Gilbert 7th day of February	1982
My Commissio			, ·•		1011 ico